Tankless
Electric
Water Heaters
• USA • Guatemala • El Salvador • Honduras • Costa Rica • Nicaragua
Precision in Every Drop
Since 2006
CP-11
TANKLESS ELECTRIC WATER HEATER
Product Features
Transparent cover ABS permeable to light, 5A fire resistant
Patented aluminum heating technology
UL499 & NSF standard, ETL approved by INTERTEK
Compact design with unlimited hot water
Easy installation with structure for simple wiring connection
Easy operation, automatic constant temperature and memory
Conversion between Fahrenheit and Celsius
Touch screen, digital LED display
Protection against overheating and dry heating
Built-in pressure relief valve to prevent explosions
Automatic fault detection technique, trouble code display
Technical data
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Voltage Kilowatts
Circuit breaker
required
Water flow
Minimum brake
required
Net weight
Temperature of
overheating
Thermal cut
240v/60Hz 11kW/14.6W 60A/70A 1.5L/min 6 AWG 0.02-0.6MPa 149ºF 203ºF
Dimensions Net weight
360x215x60 mm 5.3 kg
Precision in Every Drop
Since 2006